936752501

936752501

Series push-button, 2 NO cont com input term, Integro - Design Flow/Pure, br m

Technical characteristics

Configuration

Antibacterial treatment

Compatibility

IFTTT support available

Main electrical features

Nominal voltage

Rated voltage

Electric current

Momentary-contact current

Dimensions
Depth
Height

Width

Materials
RAL colour
Material

Surface appearance

Connection

Type of connection

Use cases

Application

Safety
Protection index IP
REACH conform

RoHS conform

Identification

Secondary design line(s)

Subject to technical modifications

No

No

250V

250 VAC

10A

25 mm
55.5 mm

55.5 mm

RAL 8017 - Chocolate brown
thermoplastic

matt

with screw terminals

Light control

IP20
Yes

Yes

Berker Integro Flow, Berker Integro Pure



